GSTN : 27AADCR9546E1Z5 PAN No. :

Sr.
No. Description of Goods/Services

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Per Unit Total (Rs)

1 SWITCH
SX350X-24-K9-IN
24-Port 10 GBase-T Stackable Managed switch

85176990 1 No. 40000.00 Per Set 40000.00

Total 40000.00

IGST 7200.00

Rs:- Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only Grand Total: 47200.00

Sr No HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

CGST SGST IGST UTGST

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 85176990 40000 NA NA NA NA 18 7200 NA NA

2 Total : 40000 0 0 7200 0

Terms & Conditions:

1 Delivery : Within 1-2 Days from the date of this Purchase order.